Technical Cleanliness
Filters, Balances and Accessories for
Your Particle Analysis
Table of Contents
 4 Technical Cleanliness
 4 Cleaning Processes Ensure Technical Cleanliness
 5 Schematic Workflow of Cleanliness Analysis
 6 Filtration

5 11342 130 570 130 0.5
8 11301 130 750 130 0.3
  Ordering Information
Pore Size d 13 mm d 25 mm d 47 mm d 50 mm d 90 mm d 100 mm
0.2 µm 11327--13------N 11327--25------N 11327--47------N
0.45 µm 11306--13------N 11306--25------N 11306--47------N 11306--50------N 11306--90------N 11306-100------N
0.65 µm 11305--13------N 11305--25------N 11305--47------N 11305--50------N 11306-100------N
0.8 µm 11304--13------N 11304--25------N 11304--47------N 11304--50------N 11304--90------G 11304-100------G
1.2 µm 11303--13------N 11303--25------N 11303--47------N 11303--50------N 11303--90------G 11303-100------G
3 µm 11302--13------N 11302--25------N 11302--47------N 11302--50------N 11302--90------G 11302-100------G
5 µm 11342--13------N 11342--25------N 11342--47------N 11342--50------N
8 µm 11301--13------N 11301--25------N 11301--47------N 11301--50------N 11301-100------N
G = 25 filters, N = 100 filters | Other dimensions and quantities per package are available on request
9
  Specifications
Pore Size

1.2 12303 140 320 180 0.8
5 12342 140 570 180 0.4
  Ordering Information
Pore Size d 13 mm d 25 mm d 47 mm d 50 mm d 90 mm d 100 mm
0.2 µm 11107--13------N 11107--25------N 11107--47------N 11107--50------N 11107--90------G 11107-100------N
0.45 µm 11106--13------N 11106--25------N 11106--47------N 11106--50------N 11106--90------G 11106-100------N
0.65 µm 11105--25------N 11105--47------N 11105--50------N 11105--90------G
0.8 µm 11104--13------N 11104--25------N 11104--47------N 11104--50------N 11104--90------N
1.2 µm 12303--25------N 12303--47------N 12303--50------N 12303-100------G
5 µm 12342--25------N 12342--47------N
G = 25 filters, N = 100 filters | Other dimensions and quantities per package are available on request
Cellulose Acetate

1.2 11803 100 80 200 0.45
5 11842 100 250 200 0.10
  Ordering Information
Pore Size d 13 mm d 25 mm d 47 mm d 50 mm d 90 mm d 100 mm
0.2 µm 11807--13------N 11807--25------N 11807--47------N 11807--50------N 11807--90------G 11807-100------G
0.45 µm 11806--13------N 11806--25------N 11806--47------N 11806--50------N 11806--90------G 11806-100------G
1.2 µm 11803--13------N 11803--25------N 11803--47------N 11803--50------N 11803--90------G 11803-100------G
5 µm 11842--25------N 11842--47------N 11842--50------N 11842-100------G
G = 25 filters, N = 100 filters | Other dimensions and quantities per package are available on request
12
The gravimetric method is used as a standard procedure